
Date Total 
Claim 

Amount 

Principal/
Contributi

on

Damage
s

Claim not 
admitted

Security 
Interest, If 

any, in 

STATUS

Amount in Rs. Amount in 
Rs. In Lacs 

1 19.12.2019 Employees' State 
Insurance Corporation

  8,27,234   7,59,455    67,779 8,27,234    -                      NIL ADMITTED

TOTAL 8,27,234 7,59,455 67,779  8,27,234    -                      -                -             

RCBS Realty Private Limited

List of Operational Creditors  (Form - B) (Claim received upto 25.02.2022)

S. No Name of Creditors Claim 
Amount 
admitted 

(Amount in 
Rs. )


